
HOT FOOD
Made Fresh in the Tuckshop

Available Both Breaks

*available Mon/Tues/Wed only

The best we can be...

Chicken Goujons*
Chicken Strip Sub 

Vegemite or Cheese (V)

Egg (V) 
Ham 
Egg & Lettuce (V) 
Ham & Cheese 
add Tomato 
Ham & Salad 
Chicken & Salad 

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$5.00
$5.00

Burgers - Beef  
Burgers - Chicken  
Burgers - Vegetarian (V)
Pizza - Ham & Pineapple
           - Cheese & Bacon
             - Chick, Cheese & Bacon
           - Cheese (V)
Sausage Roll 
Sausage Roll Mini  
Pie Beef Mini 
Pie Beef Large 
Pie Creamy Chicken 
Corn on the Cob 

Caesar Salad 
Caesar with Chicken 
Daily Choice 

Ham & Salad 
Chicken & Salad 
Caesar 
Chicken Caesar 
WRAPS Half - All Varieties 

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$3.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

BAKED DELIGHTS
              Baked Fresh Daily
Plain Mini Bite Muffin 
Fruit Muffin 
Cookie 
Chocolate Brownie

SNACKS & TREATS
Popcorn 
Jumpies 
Red Rock Deli Chips 

FRESH FRUIT
Orange - cut 
Apple - slinky 
Seasonal Fruit Tub
 

COLD DRINKS
Bottled Water 600ml 
Fresh Milk 300ml 
Popper Juice 
Flavoured Milk 300ml 
Frappe 
Hot Chocolate (Warm)

FROZEN TREATS 

Icy Twist 
Mini Calippo 
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt 

EXTRAS
Plastic Spoon  10c
Tomato Sauce  20c
Lunch Bag  10c

$0.20
$0.50
$0.60
$ 1.00




$ 1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$2.50

$2.00 
$2.00
$2.00 
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00 
$2.50

Coffee - Regular

Coffee - Large

Extra Shot 
Hot Chocolate

Tea 
Lactose Free Milk 

$3.00

$4.00


50c

$3.50

 $2.00

50c

Not Home-Made

1. Download the Qkr! App to your 
    mobile device.
2. Open the App and allow for location 
    services to be on.
3. Chancellor State College will come up on
    the site or search for Chancellor State College.
4. Follow the registration instructions.
5. Register each individual child on the App.
6. Ensure you choose each child’s correct 
     campus/tuckshop and class.

• Write order on a paper lunch bag. 
• Use a separate bag for 1st & 2nd break. 
• Correct money is always appreciated.
• Please have your child drop their order to
  the tuckshop box at the counter.
• If you don’t have a bag please add 10 cents
  to your order.
• Please clearly mark 
     - Name 
     - Preferred break 
     - Class Name 
     - Lunch Items/Price 
     - Total Amount

Our food items are made fresh in the
Tuckshop with quality meats, produce and
ingredients from school gardens or suppliers.
We proudly follow the QLD Association of
School Tuckshops Smart Choices Guidelines.
Tuckshop Ph: (07) 5453 3112 

FRESH FOOD
Made fresh daily in the Tuckshop

SANDWICHES - Fresh WRAPS - Full

SANDWICHES - Toasted
Toasties - Add 50cents to Fresh price (ask at counter) 

Call in and pick up a Tim Adams coffee.

Boiled Egg 
Gluten Free Pizza
Ham & Pineapple or Chicken, Cheese & Bacon
Gluten Free Toastie 
Gluten Free Burger
Corn on the Cob 
Chocolate Chip Cookies 

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

$1.00 

$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$ 1.00
$4.00

Many meals can be made to accommodate
your child’s dietary needs. 
Please phone us in advance 
so we can assist you.
(V) Vegetarian Meals
(GF) Gluten Friendly

DAILY SPECIALS
... can change each term. 

Keep an eye on the College Facebook 
page for this term’s specials.

HOW TO ORDER 
ONLINE

PAPER BAG

TUCKSHOP MENUTUCKSHOP MENUTUCKSHOP MENU PRIMARY
CAMPUS

GLUTEN FREE

BIRTHDAYS
We can supply cup cakes for your child’s
class. They are delivered directly to the
classroom for morning tea. Cost is $1.00 per
cup cake with a minimum of 20 cakes for
any one order. One day’s notice required.

Parents & Carers
Open 8.00am

202320232023

SALAD BOXES

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.50
$4.50
$ 1.00

$4.00
$4.50

- Ham & Cheese
- Beef or Chicken

Boiled Egg  $ 1.00 


